College Station Independent School District

Success...each life...each day...each hour

2013-2014
TEACHER OBSERVATION AND APPRAISAL
CALENDAR
Monday, September 16, 2013 First Day of formal observations .
Monday, September 16, 2013 For PDAS, Part I of the TSR due
Monday, September 16, 2013 For ATR, Goals due
Friday, October 11, 2013 No formal observations
Tuesday, October 15, 2013 No formal observati@ah:s': o
Tuesday, November 26, 2013 No formal obsewafibns o w
Monday, December 02, 2013 No formal Qbsarvatiéiisf - -
Friday, December 19, 2013 No formal bb'servatioﬁ'sf;ﬂ;_: . o
Monday, January 06, 2014 No formal obsewatmns_ B
Friday, January 17, 2014 No formal observations
Tuesday, January 21, 2014 NQ formal’ obsgrvat_l_og_sf :
Friday, February 14, 2014 No formal observations
Tuesday, February 18, 2014 S . No formal observations
Friday, March 07, 2014 7 No formal observations
Monday, March 17, 2014 RS N'G}fp_nnal' observations
Thursday, April 17,2014 . i - No formal observations
Monday, April 21,2014 e "":;}:N;q'fdi‘mal observations
Thursday, April 24, 2014 " Last Day for formal observations
Thursday, May {)8 2014 L 'f'; AII:SUmmative Conferences Completed

Note: For teachers appra:sed rhrough PDAS sections I and Il of the Self-Report Form must
be pr esenred !0 the: apprawer/pr “incipal at least two weeks prior 1o the summative annual
conference :

GLYNN WALKER 1812 Welsh Avenue EDDIE COULSON, Ed.D.
Deputy Superintendent College Station, TX 77840 Superintendent of Schools
979-764-5411 FAX 979-764-3472



